QUADRO DE CUBAGAO - RUA VITORIA RAMOS

estach | oistancia | “LEl® | SR | VOENE | VOLUME | VoL ACMULADO | voL ACMOLADO | D WASSA
22+10.00 10.00 0.08 2.08 0.93 21.25 385.16 617.95 232.79
23+0.00 10.00 0.11 1.90 0.96 19.89 386.12 637.83 251.71
23+10.00 10.00 0.09 311 0.99 25.19 387.11 663.02 27591
24+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.57 0.46 33.41 387.57 696.42 308.85
24+10.00 10.00 0.00 442 0.02 39.92 387.59 736.34 348.75
25+0.00 10.00 0.02 240 0.08 34.09 387.67 77043 382.76
25+10.00 10.00 0.02 1.69 0.16 20.44 387.83 790.88 403.05
26+0.00 10.00 0.00 217 0.08 19.30 387.90 810.18 42227
26+10.00 10.00 0.50 0.48 251 13.27 390.41 823.44 433.03
27+0.00 10.00 2.27 0.00 13.84 240 404.25 825.84 421.59
27+10.00 10.00 212 0.00 21.96 0.00 426.20 825.84 399.64
28+0.00 10.00 1.99 0.02 20.46 0.08 446.66 825.92 379.26
28+10.00 10.00 474 0.00 33.65 0.08 480.31 826.00 345.69
29+0.00 10.00 5.14 0.00 49.39 0.00 529.70 826.00 296.30
29+10.00 10.00 5.80 0.00 54.69 0.00 584.39 826.00 24161
30+0.00 10.00 2.37 0.00 40.82 0.00 625.21 826.00 200.80
30+10.00 10.00 0.18 0.73 12.76 3.66 637.97 829.66 191.69
30+19.36 9.36 0.00 3.19 0.86 18.34 638.84 848.00 209.16
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